Danske Studie terms and conditions

Below, you can read the terms and conditions that apply when you register for Danske Studie

Danske Studie is Danske Bank's offer for students aged 18-32 who are enrolled in an educational programme that is eligible for a state educational grant, or who are PhD students.

I confirm that I am enrolled in an educational programme that is eligible for a state educational grant, or that I am a PhD student. I will inform Danske Bank if I stop my education earlier than expected, enrol in another education programme, or if the expected course completion date changes.

Danske Bank may at any time demand that I document my compliance with the terms and conditions for being registered for Danske Studie. Danske Bank may terminate the agreement with two months' notice if I do not fulfil the conditions for being registered or do not produce satisfactory documentation for my compliance with the terms and conditions for being registered for Danske Studie.

My registration for Danske Studie will expire on the date stated as the expected end date of my educational programme, though at the latest when I reach 33 years of age. After this date, the fees and charges applying to my products and services will change to Danske Bank's standard fees and charges, and other benefits linked to Danske Studie will no longer apply. The same applies if Danske Bank terminates the agreement. Being registered for Danske Studie is a precondition for the Danske Hverdag+ agreement. The quarterly fee for Danske Hverdag+ varies according to which customer group I belong to. With Danske Studie, the fee for Danske Hverdag+ is currently DKK 0.

Danske Bank's Tariff of charges applies to the agreements. You can see the benefits linked to Danske Hverdag+ at www.danskebank.dk/kundeprogram.

According to the Consumer Protection Act, you can cancel this agreement within 14 days – read more about the right of cancellation in the Information about the right of cancellation document.